Results of the WLIC
2024 Advisory

Referendum and
Volunteer Survey
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Votes per region
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Weight of say in the resulit
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Breakdown of the result

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
All Members (n=388, votes=1,500) 27 % 68% 5%
Associations (n=79, votes=1,1706) 24% 72% 3%
Institutions (n=300, votes=315) 39% 50% 11%
Honoraries (n=9, votes=9) 22% 18% 0%
Volunteers (n=544, votes=544) 43% 49% 8%

Yes No ' Abstain




Results by region - Members

- 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Asia-Oceania 58% 30% 13%
Europe 15% 80% 5%
Latin America and the Caribbean 29% 62% 10%
Middle East and North Africa 100% 0%
North America 9% 91% 1%
Sub-Saharan Africa 87% 13%0%
Total 217% 68% 5%

Yes No © Abstain




Results by region - Volunteers

- 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All volunteers 43% 49% 8%
Asia-Oceania 68% 217% 4%
Europe 25% 64% 11%
Latin America & the Caribbean 39% 52% 9%
Middle East and North Africa 7% 3%
North America 31% 59% 10%
Sub-Saharan Africa 83% 17%
Prefer not to say 62% 23% 15%

Yes No ' Abstain
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